

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4123/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2000 in AN 144/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TATA HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY LTD&amp;ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEEFor Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali, Adv.  
for M/s. S. Narain & Co., Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. R.P. Saxena, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2Learned counsel for the respondents is granted four  
weeks' time to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if  
any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.List the matter for final disposal on a non  
miscellaneous day after two months.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master