

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4123/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2000 in AN 144/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TATA HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY LTD&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWALFor Petitioner (s) Mr. TR Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
Mr. HN Vakil, Adv.
Ms. Anjali, Adv. for
M/s. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. RP Saxena, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 12.10 p.m. and concluded at 3.15. Thereafter Mr. TR Andhyarujin, learned senior counsel started his arguments. He was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remains part-heard. To be placed after three Judge Bench part-heard matter

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master